
September 28, 2017

Race Date 2017 East Grand Forks Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Cole Nowacki East Grand Forks761 17:10.11   1 10 3:26/K
Ben Andringa Crookston748 17:11.0(< 5)   2 10 3:26/K
Tyson Mahar East Grand Forks760 17:56.32   3 9 3:35/K
Jonathan Krueger East Grand Forks758 18:03.23   4 8 3:37/K
Tommy Kern Grafton785 18:04.24   5 9 3:37/K
Zach Heppner Warroad880 18:14.05   6 12 3:39/K
Brett Erickson Roseau815 18:36.36   7 12 3:43/K
Grant Hemberger Bagley707 18:44.67   8 9 3:45/K
David Nelson Roseau830 18:53.08   9 9 3:47/K
Austin Thompson Grafton797 19:23.49  10 12 3:53/K
Jarrett Nelson Roseau831 19:29.910  11 10 3:54/K
Tucker Lundgren Roseau826 19:36.511  12 9 3:55/K
Tristan Anderson Roseau809 19:44.812  13 9 3:57/K
Jayden LaHaise Grafton787 20:00.513  14 10 4:00/K
McDonald Dawson East Grand Forks751 20:04.714  15 8 4:01/K
Kyle Buley Roseau811 20:05.215  16 9 4:01/K
Trevor Olsen Roseau835 20:07.416  17 11 4:01/K
Owen Marvin Warroad887 20:09.417  18 11 4:02/K
Gabe Gracza Roseau818 20:11.7(> 7)  19 12 4:02/K
Victor Anselmo Warroad871 20:12.518  20 11 4:02/K
Brayden Sorenson Bagley715 20:15.819  21 12 4:03/K
Emmett Marvin Warroad886 20:16.520  22 9 4:03/K
Ethan Klisch Bagley710 20:19.621  23 9 4:04/K
Evan Grove Warroad878 20:20.222  24 10 4:04/K
Jared Ostroski Roseau837 20:27.7(> 7)  25 9 4:05/K
William Snobl Bagley714 20:39.123  26 12 4:08/K
Devin Lykins Bagley711 20:39.624  27 9 4:08/K
Adam Johnson East Grand Forks755 20:51.125  28 9 4:10/K
Talon Hilligas Roseau820 21:05.4(> 7)  29 9 4:13/K
Jase Lefeldt Grafton788 21:18.126  30 11 4:16/K
Macabee Hammer Clearbrook-Gonvick727 21:22.1(< 5)  31 11 4:16/K
Riley Suda Grafton795 21:22.527  32 7 4:16/K
Gabe Johnson Lake of the626 21:26.7(< 5)  33 12 4:17/K
Isaiah Dominguez Grafton777 21:32.928  34 8 4:18/K
Joshua Lavin Clearbrook-Gonvick728 21:35.8(< 5)  35 11 4:19/K
William Johnson Warroad884 21:41.129  36 9 4:20/K
Lukas Hruby Warroad881 21:41.230  37 8 4:20/K
Thomas Pietruszewski West Marshall898 22:21.5(< 5)  38 10 4:28/K
Carson Pagnac West Marshall897 22:24.1(< 5)  39 12 4:29/K
Andrew Tuttle Roseau840 22:30.6(> 7)  40 9 4:30/K
Gabe Carlson Roseau812 22:34.9(> 7)  41 12 4:31/K
Carter Parsons Grafton791 23:07.931  42 10 4:37/K
Elijah Laduke Warroad885 23:13.4(> 7)  43 8 4:39/K
Kyle Schiro Lake of the627 23:31.2(< 5)  44 11 4:42/K
Jack Hirst Roseau821 23:37.3(> 7)  45 11 4:43/K
Jagger Johnson Warroad882 23:50.6(> 7)  46 11 4:46/K
Andrew Votava Grafton799 24:03.8(> 7)  47 9 4:49/K
Maxwell Dumas Grafton778 24:04.3(> 7)  48 7 4:49/K
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September 28, 2017

Race Date 2017 East Grand Forks Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Colby Brunk Warroad872 24:45.8(> 7)  49 11 4:57/K
Alex Zou Roseau841 24:46.2(> 7)  50 11 4:57/K
Zachary Nordine West Marshall895 25:06.8(< 5)  51 12 5:01/K
Koby Johnson West Marshall893 25:07.1(< 5)  52 11 5:01/K
Kenny Kern Grafton784 25:54.5(> 7)  53 12 5:11/K
Troy Monkman Roseau828 26:13.1(> 7)  54 10 5:15/K
Mason LePard Roseau824 26:35.0(> 7)  55 9 5:19/K
Jacob Scherzer Bagley713 28:51.132  56 12 5:46/K
Justin Flores Grafton779 28:53.1(> 7)  57 12 5:47/K
Phillip Ellenson Warroad876 29:11.3(> 7)  58 10 5:50/K
Josh Haataja Lake of the628 30:18.2(< 5)  59 12 6:04/K
Logan Johnson Warroad883 36:04.2(> 7)  60 11 7:13/K
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September 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 East Grand Forks Invitational

Boys

Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   45

Team - East Grand Forks

18:49.0Average Time:

761     1 17:10.11 17:10.1    1 10 0:00.0Cole Nowacki
760     2 17:56.33 35:06.4    2 9 0:46.2Tyson Mahar
758     3 18:03.26 53:09.6    3 8 0:53.1Jonathan Krueger
751    14 20:04.720 1:13:14.3    4 8 2:54.6McDonald Dawson
755    25 20:51.145 1:34:05.4    5 9 3:41.0Adam Johnson

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   47

Team - Roseau

19:16.1Average Time:

815     6 18:36.36 18:36.3    1 12 0:00.0Brett Erickson
830     8 18:53.014 37:29.3    2 9 0:16.7David Nelson
831    10 19:29.924 56:59.2    3 10 0:53.6Jarrett Nelson
826    11 19:36.535 1:16:35.7    4 9 1:00.2Tucker Lundgren
809    12 19:44.847 1:36:20.5    5 9 1:08.5Tristan Anderson
811 (15) 20:05.2(62) 1:56:25.7    6 9 1:28.9Kyle Buley
835 (16) 20:07.4(78) 2:16:33.1    7 11 1:31.1Trevor Olsen
818 More Than  7 20:11.7 2:36:44.8    8 12 1:35.4Gabe Gracza
837 More Than  7 20:27.7 2:57:12.5    9 9 1:51.4Jared Ostroski
820 More Than  7 21:05.4 3:18:17.9   10 9 2:29.1Talon Hilligas
840 More Than  7 22:30.6 3:40:48.5   11 9 3:54.3Andrew Tuttle
812 More Than  7 22:34.9 4:03:23.4   12 12 3:58.6Gabe Carlson
821 More Than  7 23:37.3 4:27:00.7   13 11 5:01.0Jack Hirst
841 More Than  7 24:46.2 4:51:46.9   14 11 6:09.9Alex Zou
828 More Than  7 26:13.1 5:18:00.0   15 10 7:36.8Troy Monkman
824 More Than  7 26:35.0 5:44:35.0   16 9 7:58.7Mason LePard

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   79

Team - Grafton

20:01.7Average Time:

785     4 18:04.24 18:04.2    1 9 0:00.0Tommy Kern
797     9 19:23.413 37:27.6    2 12 1:19.2Austin Thompson
787    13 20:00.526 57:28.1    3 10 1:56.3Jayden LaHaise
788    26 21:18.152 1:18:46.2    4 11 3:13.9Jase Lefeldt
795    27 21:22.579 1:40:08.7    5 7 3:18.3Riley Suda
777 (28) 21:32.9(107) 2:01:41.6    6 8 3:28.7Isaiah Dominguez
791 (31) 23:07.9(138) 2:24:49.5    7 10 5:03.7Carter Parsons
799 More Than  7 24:03.8 2:48:53.3    8 9 5:59.6Andrew Votava
778 More Than  7 24:04.3 3:12:57.6    9 7 6:00.1Maxwell Dumas
784 More Than  7 25:54.5 3:38:52.1   10 12 7:50.3Kenny Kern
779 More Than  7 28:53.1 4:07:45.2   11 12 10:48.9Justin Flores
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September 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 East Grand Forks Invitational

Boys

Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):   82

Team - Warroad

19:50.5Average Time:

880     5 18:14.05 18:14.0    1 12 0:00.0Zach Heppner
887    17 20:09.422 38:23.4    2 11 1:55.4Owen Marvin
871    18 20:12.540 58:35.9    3 11 1:58.5Victor Anselmo
886    20 20:16.560 1:18:52.4    4 9 2:02.5Emmett Marvin
878    22 20:20.282 1:39:12.6    5 10 2:06.2Evan Grove
884 (29) 21:41.1(111) 2:00:53.7    6 9 3:27.1William Johnson
881 (30) 21:41.2(141) 2:22:34.9    7 8 3:27.2Lukas Hruby
885 More Than  7 23:13.4 2:45:48.3    8 8 4:59.4Elijah Laduke
882 More Than  7 23:50.6 3:09:38.9    9 11 5:36.6Jagger Johnson
872 More Than  7 24:45.8 3:34:24.7   10 11 6:31.8Colby Brunk
876 More Than  7 29:11.3 4:03:36.0   11 10 10:57.3Phillip Ellenson
883 More Than  7 36:04.2 4:39:40.2   12 11 17:50.2Logan Johnson

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):   94

Team - Bagley

20:07.7Average Time:

707     7 18:44.67 18:44.6    1 9 0:00.0Grant Hemberger
715    19 20:15.826 39:00.4    2 12 1:31.2Brayden Sorenson
710    21 20:19.647 59:20.0    3 9 1:35.0Ethan Klisch
714    23 20:39.170 1:19:59.1    4 12 1:54.5William Snobl
711    24 20:39.694 1:40:38.7    5 9 1:55.0Devin Lykins
713 (32) 28:51.1(126) 2:09:29.8    6 12 10:06.5Jacob Scherzer

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Crookston
Average Time:

748 Less Than  5 17:11.0 17:11.0    1 10 0:00.0Ben Andringa

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Average Time:

727 Less Than  5 21:22.1 21:22.1    1 11 0:00.0Macabee Hammer
728 Less Than  5 21:35.8 42:57.9    2 11 0:13.7Joshua Lavin

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Lake of the Woods/Rainy River*
Average Time:

626 Less Than  5 21:26.7 21:26.7    1 12 0:00.0Gabe Johnson
627 Less Than  5 23:31.2 44:57.9    2 11 2:04.5Kyle Schiro
628 Less Than  5 30:18.2 1:15:16.1    3 12 8:51.5Josh Haataja

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - West Marshall
Average Time:
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September 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 East Grand Forks Invitational

Boys

Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - West Marshall
Average Time:

898 Less Than  5 22:21.5 22:21.5    1 10 0:00.0Thomas Pietruszewski
897 Less Than  5 22:24.1 44:45.6    2 12 0:02.6Carson Pagnac
895 Less Than  5 25:06.8 1:09:52.4    3 12 2:45.3Zachary Nordine
893 Less Than  5 25:07.1 1:34:59.5    4 11 2:45.6Koby Johnson
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